CORCO
GAMO
GAMO
GAMO
GAMO
GAMO
GAMO
GAMO
GAMO
GAMO
GAMO
GAMO
GAMO
GAMO
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI
JAVALI

MUFLAO

MUFLAO

MUFLAO

RAPOSA

RAPOSA

4148/25
4173/25
4152/25
4163/25
4182/25
4123/25
4126/25
4125/25
4184/25
4121/25
4127/25
4122/25
4124/25
4120/25
4058/24
4155/25
4139/25
4147/25
4135/25
4161/25
4130/25
4160/25
4165/25
4183/25
4175/25
4157/25
4156/25
4138/25
4145/25
4146/25
4164/25
4162/25
4134/25
4166/25
4140/25
4136/25
4176/25
4158/25
4186/25
4172/25
4137/25
4159/25
4141/25
4167/25
4178/25
4177/25
4179/25
4132/25
4151/25

Ricardo Filipe Martins Carvalho
Miguel Bleck Guedes de Sousa
Pedro Miguel Monteiro Santo
Cristiano Marques de Sousa

José Maria Teles da Silva

Gil Manuel Jorge

Gil Manuel Jorge

Carlos Barros

Rogério Francisco Pigarra Martins
Fernando Coelho Gongalves
Francisco Carmo Branco

Jorge Miguel dos Reis Narciso

Gil Manuel Ferreira Cabral Jorge
Carlos Miguel Barros

Luis Filipe da Silva Meco

Daniel José dos Santos Oliveira
Vladislav Enachi

Oscar Manuel Brito Lopes

Rui Filipe Moreira Pina

Sérgio Rodrigues Lopes

Nuno Filipe Ferreira Gomes

Vitor Manuel Pires Dias

Bruno F.S.G.Cavalinhos

Thomas Kleba

Miguel Bleck Guedes de Sousa
José Luis de Seixas Guedes
Antdnio José Costa dos Santos
Davide Emanuel Guiomar

Paulo Eduardo de Jesus Santos
Antdnio Oliveira de Barros

André Filipe Guerreiro Soares
André Filipe Guerreiro Soares

Rui Manuel Matias Pina

Pedro Picdo Fernandes de Sa e Almeida
Marcelo Alexandre dos Santos Palmeiro
Rui Filipe Moreira Pina

Miguel Bleck Guedes de Sousa
Valter Fernandes dos Santos
Manuel Joaquim Moreira de Carvalho
Pedro Miguel Mateus Francisco
Nuno Miguel de Campos Cavaco
Ventura José Calmeiro Gongalves
Rodrigo Ferreira Lopes

Pedro Picdo Fernandes de Sa e Almeida
Jodo Carlos Serrano Silva

Nuno Cortes Banha

José Eduardo Serrano Silva

Telmo Filipe do Pomar Gomes
Ricardo Jorge Lourengo Fernandes
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ZCA Alvites - Mirandela

ZCT H Peral E Outras - Portel

ZCT H Portela Brava - Mértola

ZCT H Ruivos - Mora

ZCT Da Orada - Serpa

ZCT Do Monte Do Rochdo - Idanha-A-Nova
ZCT Brejo Da Castanha - Castelo Branco

ZCT Brejo Da Castanha - Castelo Branco

ZCT Da Herdade Do Agorinho - Portel

ZCT Brejo Da Castanha - Castelo Branco

ZCT Do Couto Dos Pardinhos - Castelo Branco
ZCT Do Couto Dos Pardinhos - Castelo Branco
ZCT Do Monte Do Rochdo - Idanha-A-Nova
ZCT Brejo Da Castanha - Castelo Branco

ZCA Varias Propriedades - Vila Velha De Rédao
ZCA Valhascos E Cabega Das Mds - Sardoal
ZCT H Tramagueira (Norte) - Montemor-O-Novo
ZCM Encosta De Ancora - Caminha

ZCT Da Herdade Das Pintas - Fronteira

Zcm Das Freguesias De Lamas E Podentes - Miranda Do Corvo
ZCM Penacova - Penacova

ZCA Esteval - Proenga-A-Nova

Zcm Do Arade E Funcho - Silves

ZCT H Passadeira E Outra - Alandroal

ZCT H Peral E Outras - Portel

ZCM Carrazeda De Ansides - Carrazeda De Ansides
ZCA Varias Propriedades - Vila Velha De Rédao
ZCA Dos Carvalhais E Outras - Santiago Do Cacém
ZCA Vila Cortes Da Serra E Freixo - Gouveia
ZCA Da Matela - Vimioso

ZCM D'El Rei - Odemira

ZCM D'El Rei - Odemira

ZCT Da Herdade Das Pintas - Fronteira

ZCT H Do Freixial E Outras - Estremoz

ZCA H Costa - Crato

ZCT Da Herdade Das Pintas - Fronteira

ZCT H Peral E Outras - Portel

ZCA Das Benquerencgas - Castelo Branco

ZCT Do Vale Mosteiro - Idanha-A-Nova

ZCA Turquel (2) - Alcobaca

ZCA Currais - Tavira

ZCM De Almaceda - Castelo Branco

ZCT Do Monte Do Rochdo - Idanha-A-Nova
ZCT H Do Freixial E Outras - Estremoz

ZCN Perimetro Florestal Da Contenda - Moura
ZCN Perimetro Florestal Da Contenda - Moura
ZCN Perimetro Florestal Da Contenda - Moura
Herdade de Malavesins

Herdade de Malavesins

1633
47
173

4854
7777
4458
4458
5745
4458
7576
7576
7777
4458
213
1513
1451
7722
7442
7767
4276
2682
7133
1796
47
4471
213
3768
2786
5938
7271
7271
7442
264
1356
7442
47
6517
6125
1267
1760
3154
7777
264
107
107
107
T.L
T.L

Aberta
Fechada
Aberta
Aberta
Fechada
Fechada
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Fechada
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Fechada
Fechada
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Fechada
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Fechada
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta
Aberta

92,60

182,22
179,06
171,52
169,69
168,80
166,64
166,17
162,06
158,80
155,96
151,72
150,16
145,59
116,38
113,84
111,77
111,03
109,02
108,63
107,89
107,41
106,04
105,16
105,06
105,00
104,72
104,60
104,39
102,95
102,68
102,11
101,89
101,80
101,51
101,09
100,95
100,77
100,77
100,75
100,45
100,22
98,70

98,62

185,55
185,20
185,05
24,86

24,77

BRONZE
OURO
PRATA
PRATA

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

S/ MED.

S/ MED.

S/ MED.

S/ MED.

S/ MED.
OURO
OURO
OURO
OURO
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

S/ MED.

S/ MED.

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
PRATA
PRATA
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Espécie N2 Registo Cagador Zona de Caga N2 Zona de Caga Aberta/Fechada Pontuagdo Tipo de Medalha
RAPOSA  4133/25 Telmo Filipe do Pomar Gomes ZCA Do Escoural - Montemor-O-Novo 5525 Aberta 24,51 PRATA
VEADO 4129/25 Luis Ricardo Martins Ribeiro ZCM D'El Rei - Odemira 7777 Fechada 193,39 OURO
VEADO 4170/25 Pedro Castelo Branco Schmitt ZCT H Barbas De Gaio De Baixo E Outras - Beja 234 Aberta 184,13 OURO
VEADO 4131/25 Nuno Filipe Ferreira Gomes ZCM De Gois - Gois 7768 Aberta 182,95 OURO
VEADO 4153/25 Sérgio Alexandre Farias Pereira ZCA Ribeiro Do Filipe - Nisa 3077 Aberta 181,51 OURO
VEADO 4181/25 Alberto Cesar Lobo Jasmim ZCT Da Orada - Serpa 4854 Fechada 173,39 PRATA
VEADO 4154/25 Jorge Bernardo Pereira Maia ZCT Do Vale Da Gama, Couto Dos Abegdes E Outras - Idanha-A-Nova 5981 Aberta 173,36 PRATA
VEADO 4174/25 Rui Pedro Soares Rodrigues ZCA Do Talefe - Moura 4890 Aberta 171,29 BRONZE
VEADO 4142/25 Bruno Fonseca ZCT Balisa - Castelo Branco 2183 Aberta 165,29 BRONZE
VEADO 4180/25 Ricardo Alexandre da Silva B.Caixinhas ZCM De Gdis - Gois 7768 Aberta 161,74 S/ MED.

VEADO 4143/25 Bruno Fonseca ZCA De Soeirinho - Pampilhosa Da Serra 3698 Aberta 159,95 S/ MED.



